2RO’s V.I.P. LINE-UP

NAME; V.I.P WEEK SEND CARDS IN BY:
STARTING:
Pearson Monday, Sept. 30th Friday, Sept. 27th
joey Monday, Oct. 7th Friday, Oct. 4™
Monday, Nov. 18th Friday, Nov. 15™
Ella Y y
Monday, Dec. 2™ Wednesday, Nov. 27th
Molly y y
Sawyer Monday, Dec. 9th Friday, Dec. 6™
] Monday, Jan. 6th Friday, Jan. 3™
asia
Caroline Monday, Jan. 13™ Friday, Jan. 10™
Rowan Monday, Jan. 27™ Friday, Jan. 24™
Stuart Monday, Feb. 3™ Friday, Jan. 31°'
gdf()in Monday, Feb. 24 Friday, Feb. 21°"
Brendan Monday, March 3™ Friday, Feb. 28™
jonatﬁan Monday, March 10™ Friday, March 7™
(13)[81’ Monday, March 24™ Friday, March 21st
Laila Monday, April 7™ Friday, April 4™
Charlotte Monday, April 28™ Friday, April 25™
Scarlett Monday, May 5™ Friday, May 2"
Lu é’e Monday, May 12™ Friday, May 9™
Monday, May 19™ Friday, May 16™

Grant




